
World’s First!
Now In  1 /2”

C60842DCPS

TRUE FOCUS FREE (OPTICAL)

g	3 Megapixel Resolution

g	8 - 40 mm

g	Maximum F-Stop 1.4 (Flat)

g	Click-Stop Focus

g	Maximized Contrast,
	 Minimized Ghosting and Flare

g	Easy and Time Saving Installation

g	High Quality Zoom for the Size
	 of a Varifocal



Megapixel Resolution

Standard Resolution

Varifocal
Defocuses when
zooming

Track focuses
when zooming

Art.-Code / Model PX-C60842DCP
Format Size 1/2” (6.4 x 4.8mm)
Focal Length 8 - 40mm

Max. Aperture 1.4 (Flat) (frome wide to tele)
Iris Range F1.4 - F250 (continuous)

Mount CS
View Angle (H) 43.4° - 9.0°

MOD 1.8m
Iris DC Iris with standard 4-pin connector

Dimension 73.5 (W) x 77.5 (H) x 102.5 (D) mm
Weight 345g

Remarks Megapixel, Click-Stop Focus, Zooming without Re-focusing

FOR MORE INFORMATION
PLEASE CONTACT:

CCTV DIVISION

PENTAX RICOH Imaging
Americas Corporation
633 17th Street, Suite 2600
Denver, CO 80202
Toll Free:  1-888-267-6422
Web:  www.pentaxcctvus.com

Tom Harada
Managing Director
tom.harada@prac.pentax.com
Tel:  303-728-0319
Cell:  303-775-0125

Mark Smith
Account Executive
Central Region
mark.smith@prac.pentax.com
Tel:  303-728-0279
Cell:  303-704-6583

Luis Aguilar
Account Executive
Western Region
luis.aguilar@prac.pentax.com
Tel:  520-908-7342
Cell:  520-305-2924

Andrew Shemo
Technical Sales Executive
Eastern Region
andrew.shemo@prac.pentax.com
Tel:  330-844-6566
Cell:  330-879-8733

Sean Choi
CCTV Product Specialist
sean.choi@prac.pentax.com
Tel:  303-728-0320
Cell:  303-349-9249

CANADA
PENTAX RICOH IMAGING 
CANADA, INC.
1770 Argentia Road
Mississauga, Ontario L5N 3S7
Canada

Steve Davies
Key Account Manager
CCTV Division Manager
sdavies@prac.pentax.ca
Web:  www.pentax.ca
Ph:  905-286-5597
Cell:  416-662-6753
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